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BracketMale Purple Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 6 1

B77

B78

B82

B83

B86

Rodrigo Souza
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Takato Otokuni
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Takumi Murata
BARBOSA JAPAN TOKYO

Taro Murakami
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Yutaka Sunayama
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Kiyoshi Arakawa
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


